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Instrumentat ion & Contro1 

F. 53/G/Exam /BTE/2023/ 

BIARD DF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, DELHI 

Performance of the cand i d ates of VI 
Diploma CoUrse in Instrumentation & Control 
who have appeared for the examination held in JUN 2023 is communicated 
as under The mar ks of cand idates who have cleared full sub jects out of 
an aqgregate of 1200 are indicated against the ir rol1 numbers. 

Roll No 

! 1921121003 ! ALL / 

+ 

I there is any discrepency that should be brought to the knowledge of 
Board with in FIFTEEN DAYS from the date of pub lication of reslt. 

NO CASES WILL BE ENTERTAINED AT LATER STAGE. 

i 1921121010 ! ALL / 

+ 

! 1921121021 | ALL 

19211210i4 ALL / 

1921121024 ALL / 

I 1921121028 I ALL 

1921121027 i ALL / 

Sub jects in wh ich declared passed / Mar ks Dbtained 

I 1921121031 ALL / 

recked by 

1921121032 ALL / 

926 

838 

750 

860 

783 

764 

930 
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751 

Dated:01/09/23 

799 

semester (Comp ar tment) of threa years 

Recheeked by 

Contd. Page 



NOTE 

1. Eligible candidates who have not been s Uccessful in any of the sub ject 
are notified as failed 

SUB JECT CODES : 
Theor ies 
EI670 Advanced Control System 
El671 
EI672 
El673 

Ind. Mgt. & Enterpreneursh ip Development 
Elective 

Practicals 

EI681 

Microprocessor and System Design 

EI680 Advanced Control System 

EI682 
El683 

Elective 
Major Project 
Microprocessor and System Design 
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Forvarded to the Principal, Chhotu Ran Rural Institute of Technology. Kan jhawla. De 
for information and necessary action. 

(s. P. MEHER ) 
CONTRLLER 

ion 
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